
Saisonstart Turnier ­ 22.04.2018 09:30 Uhr 
 

­ Ergebnisse ­

Platz Name, Vorname StV/SpV Brutto Netto Gew/StV

Bruttowertung
1 1 Deville, Alfred 10,8/7 22 26 38/10,4

2 Rottinghaus, Claus 10,6/6 18 22 34
* Ruch, Clemens 11,4/7 18 22 34
3 Ruch, Jana 23,4/17 14 24 36
4 Umber, Peter 27/18 13 25 37/26,5
* Grimm, Michael 28/18 13 25 37/27,5
* Baier, Charly 54/39 13 36 48/42
* Matt, Stefan 35/21 13 25 37/34,5
5 Roch, Hubertus 22/13 12 17 29
* Röder, Claus 49/35 12 35 47/38
* Baier, Susanne 54/44 12 40 52/38
6 Fritsch, Florian 54/39 11 35 47/43
* Ehrath, Meik 33/20 11 23 35
* Gross, Alexander 47/35 11 33 45/38
* Hartmann, Michael 13,3/8 11 13 25
7 Hauert, Manuel 54/39 10 34 46/44
* Mössinger, Heiko 54/39 10 34 46/44
* Link, Alfons 54/39 10 35 47/43
* Knam, Georg 54/39 10 35 47/43
* Kempf, Meinrad 32,5/20 10 20 32
8 Köchlin, Manuel 52/39 9 35 47/41
* Meyer, Günter 37,5/23 9 21 33
9 Umber, Sybille 54/44 8 28 40/50
10 Baumgardt, Sven 54/39 7 33 45/45
11 Marion, Michael 54/39 6 23 35
12 Meyer, Hildegard 50/40 5 28 40/46
* Ehrath, Heike 54/44 5 27 39/51
13 Reinbold, Nicole 54/44 4 24 36
* Schubnell, Max 54/39 4 23 35
14 Eckerle, Gerlinde 47/40 2 19 31
15 Azirovic, Ajse 54/44 0 13 25

HCP Pro bis 34,4
1 Deville, Alfred 10,8/7 22 26 38/10,4

1 2 Umber, Peter 27/18 13 25 37/26,5
2 * Grimm, Michael 28/18 13 25 37/27,5
3 3 Ruch, Jana 23,4/17 14 24 36
4 4 Ehrath, Meik 33/20 11 23 35

5 Rottinghaus, Claus 10,6/6 18 22 34
* Ruch, Clemens 11,4/7 18 22 34



6 Kempf, Meinrad 32,5/20 10 20 32
7 Roch, Hubertus 22/13 12 17 29
8 Hartmann, Michael 13,3/8 11 13 25

HCP 34,5 bis 54
1 1 Baier, Susanne 54/44 12 40 52/38
2 2 Baier, Charly 54/39 13 36 48/42
3 3 Fritsch, Florian 54/39 11 35 47/43
4 * Köchlin, Manuel 52/39 9 35 47/41

* Röder, Claus 49/35 12 35 47/38
* Link, Alfons 54/39 10 35 47/43
* Knam, Georg 54/39 10 35 47/43
4 Hauert, Manuel 54/39 10 34 46/44
* Mössinger, Heiko 54/39 10 34 46/44
5 Baumgardt, Sven 54/39 7 33 45/45
* Gross, Alexander 47/35 11 33 45/38
6 Umber, Sybille 54/44 8 28 40/50
* Meyer, Hildegard 50/40 5 28 40/46
7 Ehrath, Heike 54/44 5 27 39/51
8 Matt, Stefan 35/21 13 25 37/34,5
9 Reinbold, Nicole 54/44 4 24 36
10 Schubnell, Max 54/39 4 23 35
* Marion, Michael 54/39 6 23 35
11 Meyer, Günter 37,5/23 9 21 33
12 Eckerle, Gerlinde 47/40 2 19 31
13 Azirovic, Ajse 54/44 0 13 25


